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traffic and pedestrian traffic prior to closing the S. Second Street intersection.
The Sanitary sewer section of S. Znd Sireet can be closed at any time.

Contractor Is to maintain pedestrian traffic next to building.

requirements including fencing.

Coordinate all work with the Owner and business owners along the project.

The Contractor Shall maintain 2—way traffic on Main Street.
parking on Main Street. Provide Trafflc Control as necessary.

Contractor Is to provide all safety

This can be done using the center
Keep one block of Main Street Parking

available to the public at all times. This ensures patrons will not have to walk more than one block

to a business along the construction areas.
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Construction Schedule: o}
2
e The work on Main Street shall be done in phases. Only one block can be disturbed at one time. 3 G)
The previous block must be fully paved prior to removal of the next block. Only one intersection at D_|
a time can be closed. For instance, S. Pearl intersection must be opended back up for vehicular
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Description

Mobilization

Traffic Control

Pavement Removal

Structural Fill

Core-Out

12” Portland Cement Treated Soil
6” PCC Sidewalk, 1.5” Styrofoam, &
12” Subgrade Prep

5” PCC Sidewalk w/ 12” Subgrade Prep
Stairs w/ 12" Subgrade Prep

Safety Hand Rails

Detectable Warning Panel

7" PCC w/ 12" Subgrade Prep
Storm Sewer Connection w/ Collar
18” Storm Sewer, Trenched

15” Storm Sewer, Trenched

12” Storm Sewer, Trenched

10” Storm Sewer, Trenched

15"x12” Tees

Drainage Manhole (SW-401) Base, Ring & Cover
48” Drainage Manhole (SW-401)

Intake, SW-501

Intake, SW-511

8” PVC Sanitary Sewer (SDR 26), Trenched
6” PVC Sanitary Sewer Service

(SDR 23.5), Trenched

Service Wyes, 45s, Marker

Sanitary MH Base,

Ring & Cover, Chimney Seal

48" Sanitary MH w/ Eccentric Cone

Utility Exploration for Depth

No. of
Units

LS

LS

3,406 SY

140 CY

60 CY

700 SY

2,680 SF
833 SF
887 SF

55 LF
154 SF
2,936 SY
1EA
659 LF
139 LF
128 LF
30 LF

2 EA

2EA
6.8 VF
1EA
9EA

212 LF

74 LF
4 EA

2EA
20.0 VF
3EA
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JOB NO:

DATE:

2.05.2020

SHEET:
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